

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 81 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

DELHI COMMISSION FOR WOMEN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 31/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. R.K. Banju, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete on Union of India. However,
no vakalatnama/memo of
appearance has been filed so far. Request the standing counsel for the
Union of India to file
vakalatnama.

List again on 7.8.2006.

(B. SUDHEENDRA

KUMAR)

REGIS

TRAR

ns