

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 81 OF 2006

DELHI COMMISSION FOR WOMEN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.Ramesh Kumar, Adv.for  
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.  
Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this petition in August, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master