

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 81 OF 2006

DELHI COMMISSION FOR WOMEN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Sweta Verma,Adv.
Ms.Madhurima Tatia,Adv.
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar